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8 Starters
Bib #

18
3
1

12

11

35

26

35
12
11

20 Starters
Bib #

344
309
302
364
365
363
306
356
358
365
352
301
330
323
359
341
325
362
357

307
309
365

10 Starters
Bib #

636
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638
611
647
637
615
604
614
610
624
646
608

638
636
634

Name
Waters, Scott
Cassiday, Kevin
Rennie, Josh
Christenson, David
Rindy, Aaron
Donovan, JP
Harwin, Dave

Donovan, JP
Christenson, David
Rindy, Aaron

Name
Gossi, Paul
Cuevas, Jose
Yackle, Jake
Flynn, Kevin
Duncan, Curtis
Luzny, Joe
Toulouse, Tyler
Benger, Mike
Kaufmann, Steve
Duncan, Curtis
Nielson, Jeremiah
Yackle, Nye
Vincent, David
Stott, Colby
Hallerbach, Dimitri
Kovac, Adam
Demitrios, Victor
Miyashiro, Rick
Mick, Stefanie

Clark, Chris
Cuevas, Jose
Duncan, Curtis

Name
Scarborough, Mike
Macias, Gary
Schulz, Karl
Jordan, Nick
Sturgeon, Lane
Hancock, Sam
Rissler, Pete
Weiske, Kevin
Fish, Dave
Jordan, Deven
Price, lan
Pettengill, Jon
Bovet, John

Schulz, Karl
Scarborough, Mike
Macias, Gary
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